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P.O. Box 8026 
Zurich  
Switzerland 
E-mail: food@evb.ch  

 
CropLife International 

 
Mr. Bernhard G. Johnen 
CropLife International 
326 box 35, avenue Louise 
1050 Brussels  
Belgium 
Phone: +32 (0)2 542 04 10 
Fax: +32 (0)2 542 04 19 
E-mail: bernhard.johnen@croplife.org  

 
Ms. Sandra Keller 
CropLife International 
326, box 35, Avenue Louise 
1050 Brussels  
Belgium 
Phone: +32 (0)2 542 04 10 
Fax: +32 (0)2 542 04 19 
E-mail: sandra.keller@croplife.org  

 
Mr. K. Russell Lamotte 
Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. 
Of Counsel 
1350 I Street, N.W. 
Suite 700 
Washington, D.C. 0005-3311 
United States of America 
Phone: +1 202 789 6080 
Fax: +1 202 789 6190 
E-mail: rlamotte@bdlaw.com 
 

Mr. Michael A. Morelli 
FMC Corporation 
1735, Market Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
United States of America 
Phone: +1 215 299 6414 
Fax: +1 215 299 6468 
E-mail: michael_morelli@fmc.com  

 
Mr. Roland Mario Dieterle 
Syngenta Crop Protection AG 
215, Schwarzwaldallee 
4002 Basel  
Switzerland 
Phone: +41 61 323 21 25 
Fax: +41 61 323 89 77 
E-mail: roland_mario.dieterle@syngenta.com  
 
Mr. Peter Ohs 
Bayer CropScience AG 
BCS-D-GRA 
Alfred-Nobel Strasse, 50 
40789 Monheim  
Germany 
Phone: +49 2173 38 42 98 
Fax: +49 2173 38 74 62 
E-mail: peter.ohs@bayercropscience.com  
 
Mr. William Graham 
Monsanto UK Ltd. 
Pinewood House 
Church Street 
Gt. Comberon, Pershore 
Worcestershire WR10 3DS 
United Kingdom of Great Britain and 

Northern Ireland 
Phone: +44 1223 849 258 
E-mail: william.graham@monsanto.com 
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Mr. Hiroo Wakimori 
Monsanto Japan Ltd 
Ginza Sannou Bldg. 
4-10-10, Ginza  
Chuo-ku 
Tokyo 104-0061 
Japan 
Phone: +81 3 6226 6085 
Fax: +81 3 3546 6191 
E-mail: hiroo.wakimori@monsanto.com  
 
Mr. Itzik Ben-Shooshan 
Makhteshim Agan Group 
Golan Street, Airport City 70151 
Israel 
Phone: +972 8 6296004 
Fax: +972 8 6296848 
E-mail: itzikb@makhteshim.co.il 

 
Indian Chemical Council 
 
Mr. Shungmugan Ganesan 
Chair 
International Treaties Expert Committee 
Indian Chemical Council 
H206, B, II Floor 
Minerva Complex. 94, S.D Road 
Secunderabad 500003 
India 
Phone: +91 40 2784 1366 
Fax: +91 99595 52725 
E-mail: tsganesan@rediffmail.com  

 

Pesticide Action Network (PAN) 
 

Ms. Meriel Watts 
Technical Adviser  
Pesticide Action Network Asia and Pacific 
P.O. Box 296 Ostend 
Waiheke Island 
Auckland 
New Zealand 
E-mail: merielwatts@xtra.co.nz  

 
Swiss Association of the Chemical and 
Pharmaceutical Industry 

 
Mr. Erik Jandrasits 
SGCI Chemie Pharma Schweiz 
Handelsverkehr 
Nordstrasse 15,  
CH-8021 Zurich 
Switzerland 
Tel: +41 44 368 17 22 
Fax: +41 44 368 17 23 
E-mail: erik.jandrasits@sgci.ch  

 
Women in Europe for a Common Future  

 
Ms. Alexandra Caterbow 
Policy Officer Chemicals and Health 
Sankt Jakobs Platz 10 
D-80331, Munich 
Germany 
Phone: +49 (89) 23 23 93 8 -16 
Fax: +49 (89) 23 23 93 811 
E-mail: alexandra.caterbow@wecf.eu 

 
 
 
 

 
 

__________________ 


